High Jump Open

22y
21y
20y
19y
18y
17y
16y
15y
14y

13y

12y-flop
12y-scissors

11y-flop

10y

9y

8y

50-54

Long Jump Open
22y
21y

20y
19y

18y
17y

16y

15y
14y

13y
12y
11y
10y
Triple Jump Open

22y

21y

20y
19y

18y
17y
16y
15y
14y
13y

12y

2.16
2.16

2.00
2.1

2.16

212
2.10
2.16
2.1
2.03
1.83

1.80

1.65
1.46
1.55

1.08
1.64

8.49
7.20
7.04
7.08
6.81
7.05

713
6.89

7.21
6.93

6.96
6.79

6.72

5.98
5.14
4.80
4.22

15.73
15.83w

15.15
15.73w

15.60
15.83w
15.39
14.81
15.08
14.19

13.50
13.75

13.55
13.40
12.02
12.13w

8.30

+0.6
+1.6
+1.8
nwi
+0.3
+0.8

nwi
nwi

+1.6
+1.0

nwi
+0.1

+0.7

+0.6
1.3
nwi
nwi

+1.4
+3.5

+2.0
+4.3

+1.7
+3.5
+0.0
+1.1
nwi
+0.7

nwi
+1.0

0.8
0.2
-0.3
+2.6

+1.2

Gold Coast Victory
Male Jumps Records

Kane Brigg
Joshua Connolly
Shaun Fletcher
Troy Russell
Joshua Connolly

Joshua Connolly
Joel Truscott
Kane Brigg
Kane Brigg
Kane Brigg
John Lane

Ryka Dunemann

Harrison Adams
David Carniel
David Carniel

Denan Kemp

Howard Arbuthnot

Jai Taurima
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Jason Avis

Jason Avis
Jason Avis

Jake Grevsmuhl
Charlie Carroll

Charlie Carroll
Peter Ulbrich

Harris Yell

Peter Ulbrich
Harrison Adams
Jameson Harris
Steve Rowell

Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher

Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher

Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher
Shaun Fletcher

Stuart Inwood
Charlie Carroll

Charlie Carroll
Charlie Carroll
Peter Ulbrich
Will Mann

Jordan Mortimer

14/01/1988
18/08/1998

9/06/1982
4/03/1975

18/08/1998

18/08/1998
26/01/1976
14/01/1988
14/01/1988
14/01/1988
29/01/1989

15/06/1999

11/12/2006
31/01/1991
31/01/1991

11/05/1987
29/08/1967

26/06/1972
9/06/1982
9/06/1982
9/06/1982
9/06/1982

15/06/1977

15/06/1977
15/06/1977

24/02/1994
13/02/2003

13/02/2003
30/03/1989

12/03/2002

30/03/1989
11/12/2006
24/06/2007
11/06/1992

9/06/1982
9/06/1982

9/06/1982
9/06/1982

9/06/1982
9/06/1982
9/06/1982
9/06/1982
9/06/1982
9/06/1982

29/10/1985
13/02/2003

13/02/2003
13/02/2003
30/03/1989
22/02/2006

3/09/1992

6
dec
1?
1
dec

2
2

N

6
1
2
1

2
2
1
1

2relay

1relay
3relay

40879

-0 WA AW

N
~

N BN W w s T

Marrakesh, MAR
Carrara Stadium,
Gold Cst

GCIAC

SAC

Carrara Stadium,
Gold Cst

GUAT (AUG)
Sydney
Marrakesh, MAR
QSAC

ANZ

GCIAC

Aust All Schools,
Hobart

GUAT
APS
T'ville

SAC

Pan Pac Masters,

RBSSC
Sydney
Perry Lakes
GCIAC
Nudgee
RBSSC
SAC

QE11
QE11

WAAS, Perth

Barlow Park,
Cairns

Sth Cst, GUAT

SOPAC, Sydney

QId All Schools,
QSAC
Hobart

GUAT
GUAT
GUGC

Canberra
ANZ

ANZ
Perry Lakes

ANZ
ANZ
Adelaide
GCIAC
Sydney
Adelaide

ANZ
SAF, Nathan

QSAC
SAF, Nathan

Hobart
Barlow Park,
Cairns

GCIAC

16/07/2005
16/02/2018

11/01/2004
17/02/1996

16/02/2018

26/09/2017
13/03/1994
16/07/2005
21/10/2004
12/12/2003

8/10/2003

1/12/2012

16/11/2018
14/08/2003
2/11/2002

25/11/1995
4/11/2018

28/09/2000
1/10/2004
1/02/2003

23/02/2003
5/09/2002

16/02/1996

25/02/1996
19/02/1995

1/04/2011
20/10/2019

29/07/2019
12/12/2004

23/10/2016

6/12/2002
2/11/2018
12/09/2018
17/09/2002

5/02/2005
9/03/2003

23/01/2004
1/10/2004

5/04/2003
9/03/2003
2/10/2002

12/10/2001

27/09/2001

24/08/2000

25/10/2002
8/03/2019

27/10/2018
12/10/2017

6/12/2002
22/10/2019

4/01/2004



Pole Vault

Open
22y
21y
20y
19y
18y
17y
16y

15y
14y

13y

12y
30-34
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54

5.45

4.00
4.40
4.50
4.40
4.50
4.45
3.95
3.30

3.30

3.40

3.00
4.50
4.80
4.40
4.35
4.20
4.20

4.20

Gold Coast Victory
Male Jumps Records

Luke Vedelago

Matthew (Ozzie) Toole
Bill Panter

Bill Panter

Jamie Sayed

Paul Gibbons

Liam Georgilopoulos
Liam Georgilopoulos

Liam Georgilopoulos

Kade Reynoldson

Alex Arbuthnot

Alex Arbuthnot
Howard Arbuthnot
Howard Arbuthnot
Howard Arbuthnot
Rob Hill

Howard Arbuthnot
Howard Arbuthnot

Howard Arbuthnot

13/06/1980

2/11/1998
2/04/1985
2/04/1985
4/01/1985

26/07/1971
4/09/2003
4/09/2003
4/09/2003

2/04/2005

28/01/2006

28/01/2006
29/08/1967
29/08/1967
29/08/1967
11/11/1969
29/08/1967
29/08/1967

29/08/1967

dec

N W -

Perth

SAF, Nathan
uQ

GCIAC
GCIAC

Canberra
Sth Cst, GUAT

Aust All Sch,
Cairns

SAF, Nathan

Barlow Park,
Cairns
Barlow Park,
Cairns

SAF, Nathan
GUGC
GCIAC

SAF

QSAC, Nathan
SAF, Nathan
SAF, Nathan

Pan Pac Masters,

RBSSC

22/01/2005

13/01/2019
19/03/2005
3/09/2004
29/03/2003
7/12/1988
26/07/2019
8/12/2018
25/11/2017

21/10/2019

21/10/2019

1/12/2018
12/08/2001
1/02/2004
6/02/2010
17/01/2016
13/01/2018
3/02/2018

4/11/2018



